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Name

Colon, Alfredo
Camacho, Efren
Diaz Rivera, Eliud
Almanzar, Carlos
Ramos, Eduardo
Capella, David
Osorio, Jade
Rivera, Jose M.
Gonzalez

Olivieri, Radames
Sanchez, Roberto
Aguirre
Hernandez, Carlos
Aguirre, Rebecca
Soto Caban, Luis
Murillo, Elmo
Almanzar

Recci, Carlos M.
Muniz, Raul
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3ra Valida USPSA 2016 Pistola

Pen.

0
0
0
10
0
10
0
10

0
20
0

10
20
20

40

10/16/2016
Pared A Pared - Combined
Division Points
LTD 95
LTD 98
PROD 92
OPEN 78
PROD 86
OPEN 84
PROD 82
PROD 75
OPEN 94
SS 78
SS 80
LTD 63
LTD 71
PROD 74
SS 58
PROD 53

50

Time
15.08
16.44
17.33
14.98
20.12
20.40
22.72
18.93

2924
20.27
30.29

22.04
24.67
56.69

35.69
22.71

Hit Factor
6.2997
5.9611
5.3087
4.5394
42744
3.6275
3.6092
34337

32148
2.8614
2.6411

2.4047
2.0673
0.9525

0.5043
0.1318

Stage Pts
100.0000
94.6251
84.2691
72.0574
67.8509
57.5821
57.2916
54.5058

51.0310
454212
41.9242

38.1717
32.8158
15.1198

8.0051
2.0922

Stage %

100.00 %
94.63 %
84.27 %
72.06 %
67.85 %
57.58 %
57.29 %
54.51 %

51.03 %
4542 %
41.92 %

38.17 %
32.82 %
15.12 %

8.01 %
2.09 %



